11/8/24,11:27 AM Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SNP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

SNP Claim For Reimbursement Summary
Browning Public Schools
0400 Status: Active
DBA: Browning Public Schools

104 East Boundary St
Browning, MT 59417-9998

Type of Agency: Educational Institution
Type of SNP Organization: Public

Confirmation #: IFVITI

Month/Year Adjustment Date Date Date Reason

Claimed Number Received Accepted Processed Code
Oct 2024 0 11/08/2024 11/08/2024 Original

Sponsor Totals

Meal Type Meals/SuppIesments Federal Reimbursement
erved Rate Fed’eral Amount
National School Lunch Program
Free 32,082 4.4500 142,764.90
Reduced 0 4.0500 0.00
Paid 0 0.4400 0.00
TOta,I R = e 3,2’082,,; i R BT 3 142,764;90
Performance-Based Reimbursement (Lunch)
Claimed 32,082 0.0900 2,887.38
Adjusted 0 0.0900 0.00
Total o . ; %208 . 2,887.38
School Breakfast Program
Free 509 2.3700 1,206.33
Reduced 0 2.0700 0.00
Paid 0 0.3900 0.00
TOtaI , 1T e j : i 509 S e e ; Sl 1’20633
School Breakfast Program Severe Need
Free 19,083 2.8400 54,195.72
Reduced 0 2.5400 0.00
Paid 0 0.3900 0.00
f&{al' L ; S e i o L 19,083 S el eont A NG O r 54,19572
Claim Reirﬁbursemeht "l'o'ta”uly ' ’ : ' e e k ' Lo 201,654.33
Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals
Current Claim Reimbursement Total 201,054.33
Previous Claim Reimbursement Total 0.00
Net Claim Reimbursement Total ' St g T 201,054:33

Show Site Meal Details

https://montanaopi.cnpus.com/prod/Nslp/ClaimRecap.aspx?enc=23zAcc6 \FWBI8MiKvy5gtDsvcRTPAoLQ”njP50AfxSyBezw3KUtrd]7PSCjBSRdotjX *ixMD9*bap. .. 171



11/11/24,3:10 PM Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program Claim Summary

‘Browning Public Schools
10400 Status: Active

DBA: Browning Public Schools
1104 East Boundary St

Browning, MT 59417-9998

Type of Agency: Educational Institution
Type of SNP Organization: Public

:Month/Year Adjustment Date

Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program Claim Summary

Date Date

Reason
Claimed Number Received Accepted Processed Code
'Oct 2024 0 11/11/2024 11/11/2024 Original
Site Claim Summary
Previous Claim
Approved Reimb. Amount Reimb.
0537 - Babb School Cost Amount To Pay Amount
Fresh Fruit and Vegetable FFV & Operational Expenditures $377.73 $0.00 $377.73 $377.73
Site Total $377.73 $377.73
Previous Claim
Approved Reimb. Amount Reimb.
0538 - Stamiksiitsiikin BullShoe Elem Cost Amount To Pay Amount
Fresh Fruit and Vegetable FFV & Operational Expenditures $895.95 $0.00 $895.95 $895.95
Site Total $895.95 $895.95
Previous Claim
Approved Reimb. Amount Reimb.
0539 - Napi School Cost Amount To Pay Amount
Fresh Fruit and Vegetable FFV & Operational Expenditures $494.76 $0.00 $494.76 $494.76
Site Total $494.76 $494.76
Previous Claim
Approved Reimb. Amount Reimb.
1840 - Browning Elementary Cost Amount To Pay Amount
Fresh Fruit and Vegetable FFV & Operational Expenditures $495.36 $0.00 $495.36 $495.36
Site Total $495.36 $495.36

Claim Total $2,263.80|

https://montanaopi.cnpus.com/prod/FFV/FFV_ClaimRecap.aspx?enc=23zAcc6AFWBI8MiKvy5gtDsvcRTPAoLQAnjP50Afx SyAMAfMAGT2dwPd7vvqo*qGOVIXIhS...

1/1



